

+



855-892-3872. fax 407-960-2758

| orders@carestreamamerica.com | | | | | | Major Hospitals and GPO's | |
|------------------------------|---------------------------------|---------|-----|-----------|--------------|---------------------------|--------------|
| | | | | >\$10,000 | | >\$50,000 | |
| Product information | | | | Tier 2 | | Tier 3 | |
| | | QTY Per | | Price per | | | |
| Catalog# | Description | Вох | MOQ | EA | Price Per BX | Price per EA | Price Per BX |
| 570157 | 1000ml suction bag | 36 | 36 | \$1.18 | \$42.38 | \$1.09 | \$39.24 |
| 570167-0 | 2000ml suction bag | 24 | 24 | \$1.32 | \$31.64 | \$1.22 | \$29.30 |
| 570187-0 | 3000ml suction bag | 24 | 24 | \$1.52 | \$36.45 | \$1.41 | \$33.75 |
| 570557 | 1000ml suction bag, pre-gelled | 32 | 32 | \$1.88 | \$60.27 | \$1.74 | \$55.81 |
| 570567-0 | 2000ml suction bag, pre-gelled | 22 | 22 | \$2.12 | \$46.62 | \$1.96 | \$43.16 |
| 570587-0 | 3000ml suction bag, pre-gelled | 20 | 20 | \$2.47 | \$49.44 | \$2.29 | \$45.78 |
| 570308 | 1000ml suction cannister | 45 | 1 | \$5.65 | \$254.45 | \$5.24 | \$235.60 |
| 570328 | 2000ml suction cannister | 24 | 1 | \$6.35 | \$152.37 | \$5.88 | \$141.09 |
| 570348 | 3000ml suction cannister | 16 | 1 | \$11.46 | \$183.40 | \$10.61 | \$169.82 |
| 570309 | Suction cannister, 1000 ml Blue | 45 | 1 | \$14.00 | \$629.86 | \$12.96 | \$583.20 |
| 570329 | Suction cannister, 2000 ml Blue | 24 | 1 | \$16.33 | \$391.91 | \$15.12 | \$362.88 |
| 570550 | Solidifying agent, 25 g | 24 | 24 | \$0.43 | \$10.36 | \$0.40 | \$9.59 |
| 570553 | Solidifying agent tub, 2 kg | 1 | 1 | \$29.16 | \$29.16 | \$27.00 | \$27.00 |
| 570918 | Serial tubing | 25 | 25 | \$0.66 | \$16.59 | \$0.61 | \$15.36 |
| 570710 | Smoke filter | 10 | 10 | \$3.50 | \$34.99 | \$3.24 | \$32.40 |
| 570247 | Collection cup | 18 | 18 | \$1.40 | \$25.20 | \$1.30 | \$23.33 |
| 570257 | Measuring cup | 12 | 12 | \$2.39 | \$28.65 | \$2.21 | \$26.53 |
| 570270 | Floor suction unit | 25 | 1 | \$3.50 | \$87.48 | \$3.24 | \$81.00 |
| 570620 | Twin connector | 20 | 20 | \$0.29 | \$5.90 | \$0.27 | \$5.46 |
| 570621 | Straight connector | 20 | 20 | \$0.44 | \$8.73 | \$0.40 | \$8.09 |
| 570940 | High trolley | 3 | 3 | \$47.35 | \$142.06 | \$43.84 | \$131.53 |
| 570945 | Low trolley | 4 | 4 | \$49.85 | \$199.42 | \$46.16 | \$184.65 |
| 570941 | Cannister holder | 6 | 6 | \$21.73 | \$130.38 | \$20.12 | \$120.72 |
| 570942 | Control Valve | 1 | 1 | \$72.44 | \$72.44 | \$67.08 | \$67.08 |
| 570943 | Control Valve Plug | 100 | 100 | \$0.28 | \$27.99 | \$0.26 | \$25.92 |
| 570955 | Vacuum shift, plastic | 5 | 5 | \$10.87 | \$54.34 | \$10.06 | \$50.31 |
| 570610 | T-connector | 20 | 20 | \$0.72 | \$14.44 | \$0.67 | \$13.37 |
| 570958 | Serres valve | 10 | 10 | \$2.60 | \$26.03 | \$2.41 | \$24.11 |
| 570959 | On-off valve | 10 | 10 | \$2.60 | \$26.03 | \$2.41 | \$24.11 |
| 570908 | Vacuum tubing | 10 | 10 | \$8.03 | \$80.26 | \$7.43 | \$74.31 |
| 570899 | Vacuum tube roll, 5 m | 1 | 1 | \$26.08 | \$26.08 | \$24.15 | \$24.15 |
| 570822 | C-adapter | 50 | 50 | \$1.44 | \$72.22 | \$1.34 | \$66.87 |
| 570823 | A-adapter | 50 | 50 | \$1.45 | \$72.32 | \$1.34 | \$66.96 |
| 570814 | Wall bracket, wide, plastic | 25 | 25 | \$1.33 | \$33.31 | \$1.23 | \$30.84 |
| 570815 | Rail bracket, plastic | 25 | 1 | \$2.90 | \$72.61 | \$2.69 | \$67.23 |
| 570817 | Wall bracket, aluminum | 25 | 1 | \$8.40 | \$209.95 | \$7.78 | \$194.40 |
| 570818 | Rail bracket, aluminum | 25 | 1 | \$14.50 | \$362.38 | \$13.42 | \$335.53 |
| 570820 | Wall bracket, plastic | 50 | 50 | \$1.44 | \$72.22 | \$1.34 | \$66.87 |
| 570825 | Table bracket | 10 | 1 | \$26.08 | \$260.81 | \$24.15 | \$241.49 |
| 570830 | Bed bracket | 10 | 1 | \$21.73 | \$217.34 | \$20.12 | \$201.24 |
| 570835 | Table stand, 1000ml | 10 | 1 | \$24.62 | \$246.23 | \$22.80 | \$227.99 |
| 570836 | Table stand, 2000ml | 10 | 1 | \$27.53 | \$275.29 | \$25.49 | \$254.90 |
| 570618 | Angle connector | 20 | 100 | \$0.34 | \$6.72 | \$0.34 | \$6.72 |
| 570984 | NEMO | 1 | 1 | | \$15,000.00 | | \$15,000 |
| 570985 | NEMO washing tray | 40 | 5 | \$12.00 | \$ 480.00 | \$ 11.50 | \$ 460.00 |